Termine Kirchenchor: 25-26

12.10.25
19.10.25
30.11.25
25.12.25
31.12.25
22.02.26
03.04.26
05.04.26

19.07.26

Termine Effata 25-26

19.10.25
02.11.25
15.11.25
31.12.25
06.01.26
02.04.26
14.06.26

19.07.26

Ehejubilaum
Kirchenjub_iléum
Advent
Weihnachten
Jahresschluss
Fastensonntag
Karfreitag
Ostersonntag

Sonntag

KirchenjubiLéum
Allerseelen
Firmung
Jahresschluss
Epiphania
Grindonnerstag
Sonntag

Sonntag

Anderung und Irrtiimer vorbehalten!

17:00 Uhr
10:15 Uhr
10:15 Uhr
10:15 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
10:15 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
10:15 Uhr

10:15 Uhr

10:15 Uhr v
17:00 Uhr
09:30 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
10:15 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
10:15 Uhr

10:15 Uhr




