Termine Kirchenchor: 25-26

12.10.25	Ehejubiläum	17:00 Uhr
19.10.25	Kirchenjubiläum	10:15 Uhr
30.11.25	Advent	10:15 Uhr
25.12.25	Weihnachten	10:15 Uhr
31.12.25	Jahresschluss	17:00 Uhr
22.02.26	Fastensonntag	10:15 Uhr
03.04.26	Karfreitag	15:00 Uhr
05.04.26	Ostersonntag	10:15 Uhr
19.07.26	Sonntag	10:15 Uhr

Termine Effata 25-26

19.10.25	Kirchenjubiläum	10:15 Uhr
02.11.25	Allerseelen	17:00 Uhr
15.11.25	Firmung	09:30 Uhr
31.12.25	Jahresschluss	17:00 Uhr
06.01.26	Epiphania	10:15 Uhr
02.04.26	Gründonnerstag	19:00 Uhr
14.06.26	Sonntag	10:15 Uhr
19.07.26	Sonntag	10:15 Uhr

Änderung und Irrtümer vorbehalten!